3/14/2023

HOLY TRINITY DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOI

Director of Athletics
HOME OF THE TITANS
98 Cherry Lane
Hicksville, N.Y. 11801
. 516-433-2577
Girls Golf Fax- 516-719-1458
2023
Mr. Jim Grillo
Principal
DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A  TIME
| Tuesday 3/28/2023 GIRLS GOLF . ST.JOHN BAPTIST | @CANTIAGUE PARK |_| 4:00PM
Tuesday 4/18/2023 GIRLS GOLF OUR LADY OF MERCY @CANTIAGUE PARK |:| 4:00PM
Thursday | | 4/20/2023 GIRLS GOLF ST. ANTHONY'S @EISENHOWER |:| 4:00PM
Monday 4/24/2023 GIRLS GOLF KELLENBERG @EISENHOWER |:] 4:00PM
Tuesday 4/25/2023 GIRLS GOLF SACRED HEART @CANTIAGUE PARK |:| 4:00PM
Thursday | | 4/27/2023 GIRLS GOLF ST.JOHN BAPTIST @EISENHOWER |:| 4:00PM
Monday 5/1/2023 GIRLS GOLF OUR LADY OF MERCY @EISENHOWER |:] 4:00PM
Tuesday 5/2/2023 GIRLS GOLF ST. ANTHONY'S @CANTIAGUE PARK |:| 4:00PM
Thursday || 5/4/2023 GIRLS GOLF KELLENBERG @EISENHOWER |:| 4:00PM
Monday 5/8/2023 GIRLS GOLF SACRED HEART @EISENHOWER |:] 4:00PM
Thursday | | 5/11/2023 GIRLS GOLF NSCHSAA SEMIS @EISENHOWER 4:00PM
Friday 5/12/2023 GIRLS GOLF NSCHSAA FINALS @EISENHOWER | |_| 4:00PM

Mr. Chris Hardardt




